

Poughkeepsie Branch of the American Association of University Women, Inc. A Nonprofit Organization 501(C)(3) https://poughkeepsie-ny.aauw.net PO Box 1908 Poughkeepsie, NY 12601

AAUW Photo Release for Minors

Permission to Use Photograph

I grant to Poughkeepsie Branch AAUW, Inc., its Board of Directors and their representatives the right to take photographs of my child in connection with AAUW activities. I authorize Poughkeepsie Branch AAUW, Inc., its assignees and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically.

I agree that Poughkeepsie Branch AAUW, Inc., may use such photographs of my child without the name and for any lawful purpose, including, for example, such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising, and web content.

Signature of Parent or Guardian	
Printed Name	
Child's Name	
Date	

I have read and understand the above.